DATABAS

Ar
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

Datum
2017-05-20
2017-05-25
2017-05-27
2017-06-03
2017-06-03
2017-06-04
2017-06-04
2017-06-10
2017-06-11
2017-06-17
2017-06-18
2017-06-23
2017-06-30
2017-07-01
2017-07-01
2017-07-07
2017-07-15
2017-07-15
2017-07-22
2017-07-30
2017-07-30
2017-07-30
2017-08-04

Strackflygningsstatistik AFK

Pilot

Bo Vikstrém
Bo Vikstrém
UIf Jonsson
Jan Larsson
Bo Vikstrém
Jan Larsson
Bo Vikstrém
Bo Vikstrém
Bo Vikstrém
Bo Vikstrém
Jan Larsson
Bo Vikstrém
Bo Vikstrém
Jan Larsson
Bo Vikstrém
Bo Vikstrém/Ingemar B
Jan Larsson
Bo Vikstrém
Bo Vikstrém
Jan Larsson
UIf Jonsson
Bo Vikstrém
Bo Vikstrém

Typ

DG 500 Trainer
ASW 27

ASW 27
Mini-Nimbus C
ASW 27
Mini-Nimbus C
ASW 27

ASW 27

ASW 27

ASW 27
Mini-Nimbus C
ASW 27

ASW 27
Mini-Nimbus C
ASW 27

DG 500 Trainer
Mini-Nimbus C
ASW 27

ASW 27
Mini-Nimbus C
ASW 27

ASW 27

ASW 27

Reg
SE-UOK
SE-UTC
SE-UTC
SE-TVA
SE-UTC
SE-TVA
SE-UTC
SE-UTC
SE-UTC
SE-UTC
SE-TVA
SE-UTC
SE-UTC
SE-TVA
SE-UTC
SE-UOK
SE-TVA
SE-UTC
SE-UTC
SE-TVA
SE-UTC
SE-UTC
SE-UTC

33733

Distans
110,0
100,0
120,9
137,5
210,7
129,7
211,0
244,5
160,0

90,0
114,8
106,8
180,0
133,6
106,1
137,0

83,4
122,2
130,0
236,1
103,1
165,9
240,0

Fart

84,59
94,87
75,33
77,64
107,77
75,26

84,36
86,99

58,11
83,99

71,89

75,46
61,95
100,65
98,58

Anm Plats
| Langnas

Hoégheden
Hoégheden
Hoégheden
Hoégheden
Hoégheden
Hoégheden
Hoégheden
Hoégheden
Hoégheden
Hoégheden
Hoégheden
Hoégheden
Hoégheden
Hoégheden
Hogheden
Hoégheden
Hogheden
Hoégheden
Hoégheden
Hoégheden
Hoégheden
Hoégheden
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